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Price
140.26 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-2.64% (-3.80)

US3724601055
GPC

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

17,923 EUR
S&P 500

139.85 USD (100)
141.08 USD (100)
143.00 USD
144.31 USD
140.185 USD
144.06 USD
141.441865 USD
965,856
136,797,644.61
22,460
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market
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2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3724601055-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3724601055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3724601055&ID_NOTATION=266231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3724601055&ID_NOTATION=266231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbf817cdeca7acc3e82ac68410f8c6889e37368a5e3b2164746e5879a2a961d6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=971e2202bfd46c9e2&time=1721439399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddf2fab871ba5975ade357b1b7d14886a1875d8a2c292735dd82993cdb548210&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=0a91d68d949d4a077&time=1721439399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=268e8790d7419667a0f4f7545c8b73039a59fc27a29d2eda1df8bf5c7c875926&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=feb79919d26372dd8&time=1721439399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b17715c19412604545ccaf3983926bdb6dd935069a1fc693294728b1837edc9d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f33b0d5d6f2e467ce&time=1721439399&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1917887fceb8f4ca21e0a3e474bd846a46b0ef8d3b2026746aa5345edca1949d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a555ce98fb6f5970&time=1721439399&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 22:00:02

Price
140.26 USD

Difference

General attributes

-2.64% (-3.80)

ISIN US3724601055
Symbol GPC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,923 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 139.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 141.08 USD (100)
Open 143.00 USD
High 144.31 USD
Low 140.185 USD
Close (prev. day) 144.06 USD
VWAP 141.441865 USD
Volume (pcs) 965,856
Trading volume 136,797,644.61
Number of trades 22,460
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.58% -16.15% +9.91%
Perf (abs.) +0.81 -27.01 +12.65
Beta 0.47 0.79 0.76
Volatility 24.76 26.28 24.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low

| date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/04/

Time

22:02

15:31

22:00

08:07

15:51

141.11 USD (1,141,396
138.96 USD (957,926
148.34 USD (995,200
145.34 USD (983,668

164.45 USD (2024/04/18
130.62 USD (2024/07/10
168.84 USD (2023/07/19
126.35 USD (2023/10/30

—_ = = D O O DD

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

128.70 EUR 0.00 1

131.25 EUR 0.00 5

140.26 USD 136.80 22,460

131.70 EUR 0.00 2

151.06 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479096
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126968195
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2578721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804944
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:00 131.75 EUR 0.00

08:20 131.65 EUR 0.00

19:31 130.15 EUR 0.00

08:13 131.75 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421808
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5260415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323613
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399303639
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Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

GENUINE PARTS CO.

2999 Wildwood Parkway - 30339 Atlanta
Telefon: +1-678-934-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Genuine Parts Co. engages in the distribution of automotive and industrial replacement

parts. It operates through the following segments: Automotive Parts Group, Industrial Parts
Group, and Corporate. The Automotive Parts Group segment distributes replacement parts,

other than body parts for substantially all makes and models of automobiles, trucks, and
other vehicles. The Industrial Parts Group segment offers a range of industrial bearings,
mechanical and fluid power transmission equipment, including hydraulic and pneumatic

products, material handling components, and related parts and supplies. The company was

founded by Carlyle Fraser on May 7, 1928, and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Members of Management Board

Paul Donahue
Charles Stevens
Darren Rebelez
Donna Hyland
Elizabeth Camp
Gary Fayard
Jean-Jacques
Mathieu Lafont
John Holder
John Johns
Juliette Pryor

P. Hardin
Richard Cox
Robert Loudermilk
Wendy Needham
Paul D. Donahue
Bert Nappier
James R. Neill

Naveen Krishna

William P. Stengel

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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